JUST PUBLICATIONS
PlDESIGNERBPRINT & WEB

Item

Graphic Design fee /hour

Photography/stock images per item

Animated banners

Fill in forms

Google map integration with contact details

Development per web page

Social network integration throughout a website

Hosting fee (60gb)including webmail service, set up, email accounts & domain (1yr)
Search indexing configuration and set up

Download applications/forms tool

Search Engine Optimization - Basic (conditions apply)

SEO Maintenance per month (conditions apply)

System Analysis, Design & layout fee (can be provided before development) *
Product page configuration and set up (catalogue grid)

Animated image sliders

Image gallery with slide/album facility

Forum with login/password with user integration

PayPal integration (for online payments)

CMS installation and configuration (add/edit/delete - text or images)

CMS installation and configuration (add/edit/delete - text, images, tabs & categories)

Shopping Cart set up

* fee will be deducted from the total price if website is eventually developed

The above prices are approximates & exact price will be established on actual quote

All prices above exclude 18% VAT.

Notes:

Artwork or data must be supplied .
Artwork fee for creation of artwork: Euro 15.00c/hour of design.
Payment terms: 50% deposit - 50% C.A.D

Daniel Scicluna

M. +356 79236564 | T. +356 2133 1188

Just Publications
102, Gafar Street, c/w Old College Street, Sliema SLM1341
www.just-publications.com | www.justbeautymagazine.com

Price
Euro

€15.00

€20.00

€50.00

€50.00

€50.00

€70.00
€100.00
€120.00
€150.00
€150.00
€150.00
€150.00
€180.00
€180.00
€240.00
€ 250.00
€300.00
€300.00
€350.00
€550.00
€600.00

Disc.
Rate

€12.00
€16.00
€40.00
€40.00
€40.00
€56.00
€80.00
€96.00
€120.00
€120.00
€120.00
€120.00
€144.00
€ 144.00
€192.00
€ 200.00
€ 240.00
€240.00
€ 280.00
€440.00
€480.00


http://www.just-publications.com/
http://www.justbeautymagazine.com/

