

	Price	Disc.
Item	Euro	Rate
Graphic Design fee /hour	€ 15.00	€ 12.00
Photography/stock images per item	€ 20.00	€ 16.00
Animated banners	€ 50.00	€ 40.00
Fill in forms	€ 50.00	€ 40.00
Google map integration with contact details	€ 50.00	€ 40.00
Development per web page	€ 70.00	€ 56.00
Social network integration throughout a website	€ 100.00	€ 80.00
Hosting fee (60gb)including webmail service, set up, email accounts & domain (1yr)	€ 120.00	€ 96.00
Search indexing configuration and set up	€ 150.00	€ 120.00
Download applications/forms tool	€ 150.00	€ 120.00
Search Engine Optimization - Basic (conditions apply)	€ 150.00	€ 120.00
SEO Maintenance per month (conditions apply)	€ 150.00	€ 120.00
System Analysis, Design & layout fee (can be provided before development) *	€ 180.00	€ 144.00
Product page configuration and set up (catalogue grid)	€ 180.00	€ 144.00
Animated image sliders	€ 240.00	€ 192.00
Image gallery with slide/album facility	€ 250.00	€ 200.00
Forum with login/password with user integration	€ 300.00	€ 240.00
PayPal integration (for online payments)	€ 300.00	€ 240.00
CMS installation and configuration (add/edit/delete - text or images)	€ 350.00	€ 280.00
CMS installation and configuration (add/edit/delete - text, images, tabs & categories)	€ 550.00	€ 440.00
Shopping Cart set up	€ 600.00	€ 480.00

^{*} fee will be deducted from the total price if website is eventually developed

The above prices are approximates & exact price will be established on actual quote $All\ prices\ above\ exclude\ 18\%\ VAT.$

Notes:

Artwork or data must be supplied.

Artwork fee for creation of artwork: Euro 15.00c/hour of design.

Payment terms: 50% deposit - 50% C.A.D

Daniel Scicluna

M. +356 79236564 | T. +356 2133 1188

Just Publications
102, Gafar Street, c/w Old College Street, Sliema SLM1341
www.just-publications.com | www.justbeautymagazine.com